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Taxing District RB06 - SUMPTER R & B
Property Type Total EAV Rate Setting EAV
Farm 11,382,549 11,382,548
Residential 14,529,353 14,529 353
Commercial 3,541,610 3,541,610
Industrial 117.108 117,108
Mineral 0 0
State Railroad 31.545 31,545
Local Railroad 3,968 3,969
County Total 29,606,134 29,606,134
Total + Overlap 29,606,134 29,606,134
Maximum
Fund/Name Levy Request Rate
007 ROAD AND BRIDGE 138,729  0.94000
008 BRIDGES-JOINT 9,584 0.25000
008 PERMANENT ROAD 26,279  0.25000
010 EQUIPMENT AND BUILDING 22,854 0.10000
027 AUDIT 1,245  0.00500
035 GENERAL INSURANCE §,210  0.00000
047 SOCIAL SECURITY 4471 0.00000
060 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANC 0  0.05000
200 LOSS IN COLLECTION SB50! 208 0.00000
Totals (Capped) 212,482
Totals (Not Capped) 208
Totals (All) 212,690

Equalization Factor 1.0000

PTELL Values

EZ Value Absated

EZ Tax Ahated

New Property
Annexation EAV
Disconnection EAV
Recovered TIF EAV
Recovered EZ EAV
Aggregate Ext. Base

TIF Increment

Calc'ed Actual Non-PTELL
Rate Rate Total Extension
0.468582 0.4685% $138.731.38
0.032405 0.03241 $9.595.35
0.088762 0.08877 $26.281.37
0.077194 0.07720 $22,855.94
0.004543  0.00455 $1,347.08
0.031108  0.03111 $9,210.47
0.015102 0.01511 $4.473.49
0.000000 0.00000 $0.00
0.000703  0.00071 5$210.20
0.717698 0.71774 $212,495.08
0.000703  0.00071 $210.20
0.71839% 0.71845 $212,705.28

]

$0.00
415,351
0

0

0

0
202,557
0

Limited

Rate
0.46859
0.03241
0.08877
0.07720
0.00455
0.0311
0.01511
0.00000
0.00071

0.71774
0.00071
0.71845

Road and Bridge Transfer

Municipality Fund Amount Extended

V006 - VILLAGE OF TOLEDO 007 $28.663.80

Total $28,663.80
Certified Total Extension Total Extension
Rate Total Extension After TIF & EZ w/Overlaps
0.46859 $138,731.38 $138,731.38 $138.731.38
0.03241 89,595.35 $9.595.35 $9,595.35
0.08877 $26,281.37 $26,281.37 $26,281.37
0.07720 §22.855.94 $22,855.94 $22.855.84
0.00455 $1,347.08 $1,347.08 $1.347.08
0.03111 £9.210.47 $9,210.47 $9.210.47
0.01511 $4.473.49 $4,473.49 $4.473.49
0.00000 50.00 $0.00 $0.00
0.00071 $210.20 $210.20 $210.20
0.71774 $212,495.08 $212,495.08 $212,495.08
0.00071 $210.20 $210.20 $210.20
0.71845 $212,705.28 $212,705.28 $212,705.28
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