Tax Computation Report Cumberland County

Page 28 of 56 05/04/2023 11:05:00 AM

Taxing District RB06 - SUMPTER R & B					Equalization Factor				1.0000			
Property Type	Total EAV	Rate Setting EAV		PTELL Values				Road ar	nd Bridge Transfer			
Farm	11,382,549	11,382,549		EZ Value Abated			0	Municipality		Fund	Amount Extended	
Residential	14,529,353	14,529,353 14,529,353		1, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51, 15-51,	ax Abated		\$0.00	V006 - VILLAGE OF TOLEDO		007	\$28,663.80	
Commercial	3,541,610	,610 3,541,610		New Property			415,351		VICEAGE OF TOLLEDO	007		
ndustrial 117,108		117,108		Annexation EAV			0	Total			\$28,663.80	
Mineral 0		0		Disconnection EAV		V	0					
tate Railroad 31,545		31,545		Recovered TIF EAV		AV	0					
ocal Railroad	3,969 3,969		3,969	Reco	vered EZ EA	W	0					
County Total	29,606,134	29,606,134		Aggregate Ext. Base		ase	202,557					
Total + Overlap	29,606,134	29,606,134		TIF Increment			0					
-und/Name		Levy Request	Maximum Rate	Calc'ed Rate	Actual Rate	Non-PTELL Total Extension	Limited Rate	Certified Rate	Total Extension	Total Extension After TIF & EZ		
007 ROAD AND BRIDGE		138,729	0.94000	0.468582	0.46859	\$138,731.38	0.46859	0.46859	\$138,731.38	\$138,731.38	\$138,731,38	
008 BRIDGES-JOINT		9,594	0.25000	0.032405	0.03241	\$9,595.35	0.03241	0.03241	\$9,595.35	\$9,595.35	\$9,595.35	
009 PERMANENT ROAD		26,279	0.25000	0.088762	0.08877	\$26,281.37	0.08877	0.08877	\$26,281.37	\$26,281.37	\$26,281.37	
10 EQUIPMENT AND BUILDING		22,854	0.10000	0.077194	0.07720	\$22,855.94	0.07720	0.07720	\$22,855.94	\$22,855.94	\$22,855.94	
27 AUDIT		1,345	0.00500	0.004543	0.00455	\$1,347.08	0.00455	0.00455	\$1,347.08	\$1,347.08	\$1,347.08	
035 GENERAL INSURANCE		9,210	0.00000	0.031108	0.03111	\$9,210.47	0.03111	0.03111	\$9,210.47	\$9,210.47	\$9,210.47	
047 SOCIAL SECURITY		4,471	0.00000	0.015102	0.01511	\$4,473.49	0.01511	0.01511	\$4,473.49	\$4,473.49	\$4,473.49	
60 UNEMPLOYMENT INSURANC		0	0.09000	0.000000	0.00000	\$0.00	0.00000	0.00000	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
00 LOSS IN COLLECTION SB50(208	0.00000	0.000703	0.00071	\$210.20	0.00071	0.00071	\$210.20	\$210.20	\$210.20	
Totals (Capped)		212,482		0.717696	0.71774	\$212,495.08	0.71774	0.71774	\$212,495.08	\$212,495.08	\$212,495.08	
Totals (Not Capped)		208		0.000703	0.00071	\$210.20	0.00071	0.00071	\$210.20	\$210.20	\$210.20	
Totals (All)		212,690		0.718399	0.71845	\$212,705.28	0.71845	0.71845	\$212,705.28	\$212,705.28	\$212,705.28	